Exhaust Air Supply Airoutdoor indoor
10deg27deg
27deg10deg
Outside Air Room Air
e.g. For cooling
in winter time
Plate heat exchanger Damper
RA

Air handling equipment Fan type & Q’ty Sirocco fan x 2
UHi 250 350 500 800 1000
Air flow Hi m3/h 250 350 500 800 1000
Lo 170/135 280/240 370/310 650/575 810
UHi 90/135 95/155 105/165 140/190 90
Available static pressure Hi Pa 80/100 65/90 70/85 110/100 55
Lo 37/30 42/43 38/33 70/50 35
Air filter
Outake intake air
Protection for element (Washable) PS400
Exhaust air
62
SAF-E4
Fresh air ventilation and heat exchange unit
Model No. Air Flow M3/h
SAF250E4 250
SAF350E4 350
SAF500E4 500
SAF800E4 800
SAF1000E4 1000
The Part L2 (April 2006) regulations limit the amount of
electrical/gas power to be used to provide heating or cooling
in commercial buildings. Therefore the building designer
needs to select energy efficient heating/cooling equipment,